OMB NO: 0625 -0245

Expire: September 30, 2005 Page 1

IMPORT ADMINISTRATION
STEEL IMPORT LICENSE

[ ]Foreign Trade Zone

1) Applicant Company: 2) Customs Entry Number: 3) License Number:
4) Contact Name: 5) Address of Applicant:
6) Contact Phone: 7) Contact Fax: 8) Contact Email:
9) Importer Name: 10) Exporter Name: 11) Manufacturer Name:
12) Country of Origin (Customs Basis): 13) Country of Exportation: 14) Expected Port of Entry:
15) Expected Date of Export (mm/dd/yyyy): 16) Date of Importation (mm/dd/yyyy):
17) Date License Valid From: 18) Date License Valid Thru: 19) Date of Application:
PRODUCT ONE
20) HTS Number: 21) Original HTS Number (if HTS is Chapter 99):
22) Product Description: 23) Remedy Category:
24) Volume: 25) Unit: 26) Customs Value (U.S.$): 27) Unit Value ($/mt):
Kilograms $
PRODUCT TWO
28) HTS Number: 29) Original HTS Number (if HTS is Chapter 99):
30) Product Description: 31) Remedy Category:
32) Volume: 33) Unit: 34) Customs Value (U.S.$): 35) Unit Value ($/mt):
Kilograms $

Before submitting this form to the Department of Commerce, you must check the box below to certify that, as a representative of the manufacuturer or importer,
the above information is accurate and complete to the best of your knowledge.

[ 1 Icertify that the above information is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge.l also understand that certain information on this license regarding
volume (or quantity), value and country of origin will be posted on public website aggregated with similar data from other licenses.

Public reporting for this collection of information is estimated to be 10 minutes per response, including the time for reviewing instructions, and completing and
reviewing the collection of information. All responses to this collection of information are mandatory, and will be provided confidentially to the extent allowed by law.
Notwithstanding any other provision of law, no person is required to respond to nor shall a person be subject to a penalty for failure to comply with a collection of
information subject to the requirements of the Paperwork Reduction Act unless that collection of information displays a current valid OMB Control Number. Send
comments regarding the burden estimate or any other aspect of this collection of information, including suggestions for reducing this burden, to the Reports
Clearance Officer, International Trade Administration, Department of Commerce, Room 4001, 14th and Constitution Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20230.



OMB NO: 0625 -0245
Expire: September 30, 2005

IMPORT ADMINISTRATION
STEEL LICE E

Additional Products

PRODUCT THREE

Page 2

36) HTS Number:

37) Original HTS Number (if HTS is Chapter 99):

38) Product Description:

39) Remedy Category:

40) Volume: 41) Unit: 42) Customs Value (U.S.$): 43) Unit Value ($/mt):
Kilograms $
PRODUCT FOUR

44) HTS Number:

45) Original HTS Number (if HTS is Chapter 99):

46) Product Description:

47) Remedy Category:

48) Volume: 49) Unit: 50) Customs Value (U.S.$): 51) Unit Value ($/mt):
Kilograms $
PRODUCT FIVE

52) HTS Number:

53) Original HTS Number (if HTS is Chapter 99):

54) Product Description:

55) Remedy Category:

56) Volume: 57) Unit: 58) Customs Value (U.S.$): 59) Unit Value ($/mt):
Kilograms $
PRODUCT SIX

60) HTS Number:

61) Original HTS Number (if HTS is Chapter 99):

62) Product Description:

63) Remedy Category:

64) Volume:

65) Unit: 66) Customs Value (U.S.$): 67) Unit Value ($/mt):

Kilograms




Country Name

Albania

Algeria

Angola

Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina

Aruba

Australia

Austria

Bahamas

Bahrain

Bangladesh
Barbados

Belarus

Belgium

Belize

Benin

Bolivia
Bosnia-Hercegovina
Botswana

Brazil

British Virgin Islands
Bulgaria

Burkina Faso
Burma (Myanmar)
Burundi

Cameroon

Canada

Cayman Islands
Central African Republic
Chad

Chile

China

Colombia

Congo (Brazzaville)
Congo (Kinshasa)
Costa Rica

Cote D'lvoire
Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic
Denmark

Djibouti

Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Egypt

El Salvador

Estonia

Falkland Islands
Federal Republic of Germany

Code

4810
7210
7620
2484
3570
2779
6021
4330
2360
5250
5380
2720
4622
4231
2080
7610
3350
4793
7930
3510
2482
4870
7600
5460
7670
7420
1220
2440
7540
7560
3370
5700
3010
7630
7660
2230
7480
4791
4910
4351
4099
7770
2486
2470
3310
7290
2110
4470
3720
7810



Fiji

Finland
France
Gabon
Gambia
Georgia
Ghana
Greece
Grenada
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Guyana
Haiti
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland

India
Indonesia
Iran

Ireland
Israel

Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kiribati
Korea, South
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Lesotho
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao

Macedonia (Skopje)

Madagascar
Malaw
Malaysia
Mali

Malta
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mexico
Moldova
Monaco
Mongolia
Montserrat

6863
4050
4279
7550
7500
4633
7490
4840
2489
2050
7460
7642
3120
2450
2150
5820
4370
4000
5330
5600
5070
4190
5081
4759
2410
5880
5110
4634
7790
6226
5800
5130
4635
4490
7990
4411
4510
4239
5660
4794
7880
7970
5570
7450
4730
7410
7850
2010
4641
4272
5740
2485



Morocco
Mozambique
Namibia

Nepal
Netherlands
Netherlands Antilles
New Caledonia
New Zealand
Niger

Nigeria

Norfolk Island
Norway

Oman

Pakistan

Panama

Papua New Guinea
Paraguay

Peru

Philippines
Poland

Portugal

Romania

Russia

Rwanda

San Marino

Sao Tome and Principe
Saudi Arabia
Senegal

Sierra Leone
Singapore
Slovakia

Slovenia

Solomon Islands
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka

St. Kitts and Nevis
St. Lucia

St. Vincent and the Grenadines

Suriname
Swaziland
Sweden
Switzerland
Syria
Taiwan
Tanzania
Thailand
Togo
Tokelau
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Turkey

7140
7870
7920
5360
4210
2771
6412
6141
7510
7530
6022
4039
5230
5350
2250
6040
3530
3330
5650
4550
4710
4850
4621
7690
4751
7644
5170
7440
7470
5590
4359
4792
6223
7910
4700
5420
2483
2487
1610
3150
7950
4010
4419
5020
5830
7830
5490
7520
6143
2740
7230
4890



Uganda

Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
Uruguay

Venezuela

Vietnam

Yugoslavia

Zambia

Zimbabwe

7780
4623
5200
4120
3550
3070
5520
4799
7940
7960



Port Nane

AL,
AL,
AL,
AK,
AK,
AK,
AK,
AK,
AK,
AK,
AK,

RR2RRA2RRR2RRRARRRRRRRREERRRRRRRAR

Bi r m ngham
Huntsville

Mobi | e

Al can

Anchor age

Anchorage, Fedex Facility
Anchorage, St. Paul Airport
Anchor age, UPS
Dal t on Cache
Fai r banks

Juneau

Ket chi kan

Kodi ak

Pel i can

Pet er sburg

Sand Poi nt

Sitka

Skagway

Val dez

W angel |

Dougl as

Lukeville

Naco

Nogal es

Phoeni x

San Luis

Sasabe

Tucson

Blythville, Arkansas Aesopl ex
Little Rock-N. L. R

Air Cargo Handling Services
Al ameda

Andr ade

Burlingane, IBC Pacific
Cal exi co

Cal exi co- East

Capi tan

Carquinez Strait
Crockett

DHL Worl dwi de Express
DHL, Los Angel es

El Segundo

Eur eka

Fresno

I BC Pacific

Long Beach

Los Angel es

L.A Int. Airport
Marti nez

Mont er ey

Morro

Gakl and

Gakl and, FedEx Courier Facility

Ontario International Airport
Ontario, UPS

Code

1904
1910
1901
3104
3126
3196
3181
3196
3106
3111
3101
3102
3127
3124
3112
3125
3115
3103
3107
3105
2601
2602
2603
2604
2605
2608
2606
2609
2083
2003
2871
2813
2502
2873
2503
2507
2715
2830
2815
2870
2770
2711
2802
2803
2776
2709
2704
2720
2820
2805
2719
2811
2895
2721
2795
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Qay Mesa Station

Pal m Springs Regi onal Airport

Port Huenene

Port San Luis

Redwood City

Ri chnond

Sacr ament o

San Ber nadi no | nternational
San Di ego

San Franci sco

San Joaquin River

Ai rport

San Jose International Airport

San Pabl o Bay
San Ysidro
Sel by

Southern California Logistics Airport

St ockt on

Sui sun Bay

S.F. Int. Airport
Tecat e

Tnt Express Worl dwi de La
Tnt Skypak

Ventura

Cent enni al Airport
Denver

Bri dgeport

Hartford

New Haven

New London

W I m ngt on

Washi ngt on

Boca G ande

Dayt ona Beach Airport
Dhl, M ami

Fer nandi na

Fort Myers Airport
Fort Pierce
Jacksonville

Key West

Mel bour ne Regi onal Airport
M ami

Mam Int. Airport
Ccal a Regi onal Airport
Ol ando

O | ando- Sanford Airport
Panama City

Pensacol a

Port Canaveral

Port Manat ee

Pt. Evergl ades

Sar asot a- Bradent on Airport
St. Petersburg

Tanpa

West Pal m Beach

Atl anta

Br unswi ck

Savannah

2506
2781
2713
2707
2821
2812
2816
2782
2501
2809
2828
2834
2829
2504
2827
2783
2810
2831
2801
2505
2775
2872
2712
3384
3307
0410
0411
0412
0413
1103
5401
1807
1884
5271
1805
1822
5205
1803
5202
1885
5201
5206
1886
1808
1809
1818
1819
1816
1821
5203
1883
1814
1801
5204
1704
1701
1703
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Hlo

Honol ul u

Honolulu Int. Airport
Kahul ui

Kona

Nawi liwilt-Pt Allen
Boi se

East port

Porthill

Chi cago

Chi cago, N ppon Couri er
Fee Airport

Decat ur, Decatur User
Dupage Airport

Greater Rockford Airport

Peori a

Rockfort, Port O Rockfort
Waukegan Airport, Chicago
Wheel i ng, Pal - Waukee Airport

East Chi cago
Fort Wayne Airport
Gary

Hul man Regi onal Airport

I ndi anapol i s

I ndi anapolis, Fedex Hub Facility

Davenpor t
Des Mbi nes
Wchita

Lexi ngt on, Bl uegrass Airport

Louisville

Loui sville, UPS
Onensbor o- Evansvil |l e
Avondal e

Bat on Rouge
Dest r ehan

Good Hope

G anercy

Lake Charl es
Morgan City

New Or | eans

Port Sul phur
Shreveport-Bossier Cty
St. Rose

Bangor

Bar Har bor

Bat h

Bel f ast

Bri dgewat er
Cal ai s

East port

Fort Fairfield
Fort Kent
Houl t on

Jackman
Jonesport

Li mest one
Madawaska

Port| and

3202
3201
3205
3203
3206
3204
2907
3302
3308
3901
3991
3985
4185
3982
3902
3909
3981
3983
3904
4183
3905
3984
4110
4198
3908
3907
4504
4184
4115
4196
4116
2012
2004
2009
2014
2010
2017
2001
2002
2005
2018
2013
0102
0112
0111
0132
0127
0115
0103
0107
0110
0106
0104
0122
0118
0109
0101
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Rockl and

Sear sport
Van Buren
Vancebor o
Annapol i s
Bal ti nore

Bal t i nor e- Washi ngt on | nternational

Canbri dge
Crisfield

Bost on

Fall River

d oucester

Lawr ence

Logan Airport-Boston
New Bedf ord

Pl ynmout h

Provi ncet own

Sal em
Springfield

Wor cest er

Al gonac

Al pena

Battl e Creek
Detour City
Detroit

Escanaba
Ferrysburg

Grand Haven

Grand Rapi ds
Macki nac | sl and
Mar quette
Muskegon

Qakl and- Ponti ac Airport
Port Huron
Presque Isle
Rogers City

Sagi naw-Bay City
Sault Ste. Marie
W1l ow Run Airport
Baudett e

Dul uth

Grand Portage
Int. Falls-Ranier
M nneap. - St. Paul
Noyes

Pi necr eek

Rochest er

Roseau

Si | ver Bay
\War r oad
Geenville

Gul f port
Pascagoul a

Vi cksbur g

Kansas City
Spirit of St. Louis Airport
Springfield

0121
0152
0108
0105
1301
1303
1305
1302
1304
0401
0407
0404
0416
0417
0405
0406
0409
0408
0402
0403
3814
3843
3805
3819
3801
3808
3844
3816
3806
3820
3809
3815
3881
3802
3842
3818
3804
3803
3882
3424
3601
3613
3604
3501
3402
3425
3581
3426
3614
3423
2011
1902
1903
2015
4501
4506
4505
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St. Joseph

St. Louis

Butte

Del Bonita

Geat Falls

Mor gan

Ophei m

Pi egan

Raynond

Roosvill e

Scobey

Sweet gr ass

Tur ner

VWi t et ai l

Whi t 1 ash

Omaha

Las Vegas

Reno

Lebanon Munici pal Airport
Manchest er User Fee Airport
Por t smout h

Atlantic City

Canden

A oucester City
Morristown Airport, Newark
Newar k

Newar k, Newar k Fedex Eccf
Newar k, UPS

Paul sboro

Perth Amboy

Trenton/ Mercer Airport

Al buquer que

Col unbus

Santa Teresa

Santa Teresa Airport

Al bany

Al exandri a Bay

Bi nghant on Regi onal Airport
Buf fal o-Ni agara Fal | s
Buf fal o TNT Skypak

Cape Vi ncent

Chanpl ai n- Rouses Pt.

C ayt on

DHL, Janmi ca

Fort Covi ngton

Jamai ca, Federal Express
J.F.K Int. Airport
Massena

New Yor k

New York JFK TNT Skypak
Nyacc, Janmi ca
Qgdensbur g

Gswego

Rochest er

Sodus Poi nt

Syracuse

Trout River

4502
4503
3305
3322
3304
3319
3317
3316
3301
3318
3309
3310
3306
3312
3321
3903
2722
2833
0181
0182
0131
1107
1107
1113
1081
1003
1068
1069
1105
1004
1183
2407
2406
2408
2481
1002
0708
0981
0901
1002
0706
0712
0714
1072
0705
1070
1012
0704
1001
1002
1071
0701
0904
0903
0905
0906
0715
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Utica
Charlotte

Dur ham

Mor ehead- Beauf or t
Reidsville

W | m ngt on

W nst on- Sal em
Anbr ose
Ant | er

Car bury
Dunseith
Fortuna
Hannah
Hansbor o

Hector International Airport

Mai da

Neche

Noonan

Nor t hgat e

Penbi na

Por t al

Sarl es

Sher wood

St. John

Wal hal | a

West hope

Akron

Asht abul a

Asht abul a/ Conneaut
Burlington Ait Express
Ci nci nnati - Lawr enceburg
C evel and

Col unbus

Conneaut

Dayt on

Dayt on, Emery Worl dwi de
Dhl, Cincinnati
Fai r port

Hur on

Lorain

Ri ckenbacker Airport
Tol edo- Sandusky

&l ahorma City

Tul sa

Astoria

Coos Bay

Kingsley Field Klamath Falls
Medf or d- Jackson County Airport

Newpor t

Port| and

Portl and I nternati ona
Chest er

Erie

Harri sburg

Lehi gh Val |l ey

Phi | adel phi a

Phi | adel phia Int'l Airport

0907
1512
1503
1511
1506
1501
1502
3410
3413
3421
3422
3417
3408
3415
3481
3416
3404
3420
3406
3401
3403
3409
3414
3405
3407
3419
4112
4108
4122
4192
4102
4101
4103
4109
4104
1073
4197
4111
4117
4121
4182
4105
5504
5505
2901
2903
2981
2982
2902
2904
2910
1102
4106
1109
1119
1101
1108



PA,
PA,
PA,
PR,
PR,
PR,
PR,
PR,
PR,
PR,
PR,
PR,
PR,
R,
R,
R,
SC,
SC,
SC,
SC,
SC,
SD,
TN,
TN,
TN,
TN,
TN,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
TX,
UT,

Pi tt sbur gh

UPS Courier Hub Facility
W ks- Barre/ Scrant on
Aguadi | | a

Faj ar do

Guani ca

Guayanil |l a

Hurmacao

Jobos

Mayagues

Ponce

San Juan

San Juan Int. Airport
Mellville

Newpor t

Provi dence

Charl eston

Col unbi a

Ceor get own
Greenvil l e- Spt burg

Myrtl e Beach International Airport

Sioux Falls

Bountville, Tri-City User Fee Airport

Chat t anooga
Knoxvill e

Menphi s

Nashvi |l e

Addi son User Fee Airport
Amarillo

Austin

Beaunont
Brownsvi | | e- Caner on
Cor pus Chri sti

Dal | as-Fort Worth
Del Rio

Eagl e Pass

El Paso

Fabens

Fort Worth Alliance Airport
Fr eeport

Gal vest on

Hi | dago

Houst on

Houston Intercontinental Airport
Lar edo

Lubbock

Orange

Port Arthur

Port Lavaca

Presi dio

Pr ogresso

Rio Gande City
Roma

Sabi ne

San Antonio

Texas City

Salt Lake City

1104
1195
1106
4901
4904
4905
4912
4906
4911
4907
4908
4909
4913
0503
0501
0502
1601
1604
1602
1603
1681
3502
2082
2008
2016
2006
2007
5584
5502
5506
2104
2301
5312
5501
2302
2303
2402
2404
5583
5311
5310
2305
5301
5309
2304
5503
2103
2101
5313
2403
2309
2307
2310
2102
5507
5306
3303
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Beecher Falls

Bur | i ngton

Der by Line

Hi ghgat e Springs-Al burg
Nor t on

Ri chford

St. Al bans
Charlotte Amalie
Christiansted

Coral Bay

Cruz Bay

Fr ederi kst ed

Al exandri a

Dublin, New River Valley Airport
Front Royal

Hopewel

Newport News
Nor f ol k

Ri chnond- Pet er sbur g
Aber deen- Hoqui am
Anacortes

Bel I i ngham

Bl ai ne

Boundary

Danvill e

Everett

Ferry

Fri day Harbor
Frontier

Kal ama

Kennore Air Harbor
Lauri er

Longvi ew

Lynden

Metaline Falls

Neah Bay

Ni ght hawk

A ynpi a

Ooville

Poi nt Roberts

Port Angel es

Port Townsend
Seattle

Seattl e-Tacoma Int. Airport
Seattle, Airborne Express
Seattle, UPS Courier Hub
Spokane

Sunmas

Taconma

Vancouver

Yakima Air Term na
Char | est own

Ashl and

G een Bay

Mani t owoc

Mari nette

M | waukee

0206
0207
0209
0212
0211
0203
0201
5101
5104
5103
5102
5105
5402
1481
1410
1408
1402
1401
1404
3003
3010
3005
3004
3015
3012
3006
3013
3014
3020
2909
3018
3016
2905
3023
3025
3027
3011
3026
3019
3017
3007
3008
3001
3029
3074
3095
3022
3009
3002
2908
3081
1409
3602
3703
3706
3702
3701
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Raci ne

Sheboygan

Superi or

Nat rona County Intl.

Ai rport

3708
3707
3608
3382
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